Fiberglass reinforced backing
Provides high mechanical resistance.
Provides a high recovery capacity.
65% shrinkage ratio – conforms to high transitions
Reduces inventory & logistics costs.
Resists a wide range of environmental and mechanical forces
Reliable, moisture-proof seal!
Extremely tough.

CS XXXX
Maximum diameter (inches)
(Sleeve will fi t all casings and pipe
diameters between minimum pipe and
maximum casing diameters shown in
table below.)
Nonstandard sizes and lengths of all Covalence
CPG pipeline products can be manufactured for
specifi c applications.
Standard sheet width is 24” but longer widths
are available upon request to handle even larger
carrier-casing transitions
Typical Max. Casing Min. Carrier
Product OD OD
Sizes (inches/mm) (inches/mm)
CS4500 4.500/114 2.375/60
CS5563 5.563/141 2.875/73
CS6625 6.625/168 3.500/89
CS8625 8.625/219 4.000/102
CS10750 10.75/273 5.536/141
CS12750 12.75/324 6.625/168
CS14000 14.00/355 6.625/168
CS16000 16.00/406 8.625/219
CS18000 18.00/457 8.625/219
CS20000 20.00/508 8.625/219
CS22000 22.00/559 10.750/273
CS24000 24.00/609 10.750/273
CS26000 26.00/660 10.750/273
CS28000 28.00/711 12.750/324
CS30000 30.00/762 14.000/355
CS32000 32.00/812 14.000/355
CS34000 34.00/863 16.000/406
CS36000 36.00/914 18.000/457
CS38000 38.00/965 20.000/508
CS40000 40.00/1016 22.000/559
CS42000 42.00/1066 24.000/609
CS44000 44.00/1117 26.000/660
CS46000 46.00/1168 28.000/711
CS48000 48.00/1219 30.000/762
AG-CASEAL-REV6-Jan10
Material and Equipment
1. Appropriate size CASEAL
2. FH-2601 torch or equivalent